25m Pistole, Herren |
Name

Sitt, Philipp

Meinecke, Christian
Gaudig, Patrick

25m Pistole, Damen |
Name
Degenkolb, Susanne

25m Pistole, Herren Il
Name

RUhlemann, René
Déhler, Michael
Engelhardt, Karsten
Borchert, Marcel
Weidauer, Pierre
Farber, Enrico

25m Pistole, Herren Il
Name

Schwalb, Oliver
Tauschke, Matthias

25m Pistole, Herren IV
Name

Woéller, Horst

Hesse, Lothar
Giernoth, Frank

Kohl, Andreas
Ripperger, Jurgen

Vorldufige Ergebnisse

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024

KK Spopi 15+15

Stand: 06.10.2024 15:09 Uhr

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

25m Pistole, Junioren Il mannlich

Name
Gaudig, Damien

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg

S1 82
76 115
99 71
40 56

S1 82
111 79

S1 82
141 135
118 109
98 122
110 105
37 95
44 47

S1 82
104 86
95 78

81 S2
116 121
100 134
82 117
100 86
95 67

S1 S2
63 66

ges. Bemerkung
191
170

96

ges. Bemerkung
190

ges. Bemerkung
276
227
220
215
132
91

ges. Bemerkung
190
173

ges. Bemerkung
237
234
199
186
162

ges. Bemerkung
129



